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KUNDEINTEGRERET EJEKTOR
Serie CVP

CVP90X12
Integrerbar ejektor, 85%, @1,2 mm

« Kompakt design giver let integrastion
« Kraftfuld singlestage ejektor

e Vakuumflow mellem 41 - 215 Nl/min
o Ultra let

« Vedligeholdelsesfri

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
SPECIFIKATIONER

Diameter
Forsyningstryk max
Forsyningstryk min.
Laengde

Vacuum Flow

Vaegt

Vakuum niveau

16 mm
4,5 bar

7 bar

34 mm
215 NI/min

0,023 g

85 %
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